
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3350

 105 CHINA                                     3296                       27093

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        8453

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4605

 111 THAILND                                   2336                       10765

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       11777

 113 MALYSIA                                    297                        1039

 117 PHILPIN                                    516                        6747

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3057

 123 INDIA                                      476                        1212

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         441

 205 U KING                                     315                         920

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1350

 210 FRANCE                                     375                        3683

 213 GERMANY                                    966                        3916

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         705

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2077

 234 TURKEY                                    1297                        1297

 245 CZECH                                        -                         584

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        1574

 302 CANADA                                       -                         950

 304 USA                                          -                        5375

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1137

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         520

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3189

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1968

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1680

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3350

 105 CHINA                                     3296                       27093

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        8453

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4605

 111 THAILND                                   2336                       10765

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       11777

 113 MALYSIA                                    297                        1039

 117 PHILPIN                                    516                        6747

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3057

 123 INDIA                                      476                        1212

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         441

 205 U KING                                     315                         920

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1350

 210 FRANCE                                     375                        3683

 213 GERMANY                                    966                        3916

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         705

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2077

 234 TURKEY                                    1297                        1297

 245 CZECH                                        -                         584

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        1574

 302 CANADA                                       -                         950

 304 USA                                          -                        5375

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1137

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         520

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3189

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1968

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1680

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3350

 105 CHINA                                     3296                       27093

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        8453

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4605

 111 THAILND                                   1046                        7850

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       11777

 113 MALYSIA                                    297                        1039

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        4555

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         625

 123 INDIA                                      476                        1212

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         441

 205 U KING                                     315                         920

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1350

 210 FRANCE                                     375                        3683

 213 GERMANY                                    966                        3916
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EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

30301                                                           

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         705

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2077

 234 TURKEY                                    1297                        1297

 245 CZECH                                        -                         584

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        1574

 302 CANADA                                       -                         950

 304 USA                                          -                        5375

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1137

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         520

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3189

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1968

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1680

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            0            605

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          753           1559

 105 CHINA          KG           483           3296        10220          26436

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1085           8453

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          818           4605

 111 THAILND        KG           150           1046         6909           7505

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         2388          11777

 113 MALYSIA        KG             3            297         1065           1039

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         1144           4555

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          750            625

 123 INDIA          KG           220            476         1480           1212

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -          270            441

 205 U KING         KG           800            315          800            315

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          180           1350

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         2520           1312

 213 GERMANY        KG          1080            966         2279           3916

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -           40            705

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          131           2077

 234 TURKEY         KG          1080           1297         1080           1297

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          912            584

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -          160           1574

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -            9            950

 304 USA            KG             -              -         2617           5375

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -           37           1137

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          101            260

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        12308           3189

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         7240           1968

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          999            660

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


